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Road conditions – 9143 6464

Kings Lake
(No swimming 

or camping)

Low range
(1st gear)

W
O

M
B

AT
 C

R
O

S
S

IN
G

(N
o

 p
u

b
lic

 a
cc

es
s)

Golf course

Tom Price 
Mine Site

No Public Access

4
W

D
 T

R
A

C
K

Mt Nameless/
Jarndunmunha

Height 1128m

M
t N

am
ele

ss
/

Ja
rn

dunm
unha

W
alk

 T
ra

il

34

33
9

6

12

22

2127

20

24

19

15

36 

8

Tom Price Disc 
Golf Course

VITEX  ST

COOLIBAH  ST

C
E

N
T

R
A

L 
 R

D

C
RE

EK
  R

D

JACARANDA DR

WILLOW  RD

STADIUM  RD

STA
D

IU
M

  RD

EA
ST

  R
D

WATTLE  ST

LILAC  ST

CEDA R  ST

TAMARIND  ST

OLEANDER  ST

STADIUM  RD

10

1

32

2

3

4

5
7

11

13

2829

3518

25

26

17

23

14

30

37

31

16

TOWN CENTRE

	 Town Services
5 	 Cinema – Outdoor

6 	 Civic Centre

7 	 Community Centre

8 	 Arts & Cultural Centre

9 	 Dog Pound/Kennel

10 	 Library

11 	 Pavilion

12 	 Recreation Centre

13 	 Shire Office

14 	 Swimming Pool

	Visitor Centre

15 	 Waste Disposal Site

 	 Cemetery 
16 	 Vet

	 Parks & Playgrounds
17 	 Clem Thompson Memorial Oval

18 	 Doug Talbot Park & Playground

19 	 Golf Course 

20 	 Kings Lake

21 	 Lions Park & Playground

22 	 Minna Oval – Area W

23 	 Nature Playground

24 	 RSL Park

25 	 Skate Park

26 	 Tjiluna Oval

27 	 Dog Park (fenced)

Essential Retail
28 	 Chemist

29 	 Coles Supermarket

30 	 Hardware

31 	 Post Office

	 Churches
32 	 Baptist

33 	 Catholic

34 	 Jehovahs Witness

	 Accomodation
35 	 Tom Price Hotel/Motel – 9189 1101

36 	 Tom Price Tourist Park – 9189 1515

37 	 Windawarri Lodge – 9189 3641

TOWN AMENITIES

*Please contact the Tom Price Visitor Centre 
for more details on clubs, cafés and schools.

YOU 
ARE 

HERE

Emergencies (Dial 000)

1 	 Ambulance	 000 (non emergency 9188 1795)
2 	 Fire Brigade	 000 (non emergency 9188 1333)

 	Hospital	 9159 5222
 	Medical Centre	 9189 1901

3 	 Police Station	 000 (non emergency 9188 0222)
4 	 SES	 132 500 (non emergency 9188 1712)
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LEGEND

 Sealed road

 Unsealed road

Railway line

 Public toilets

 Drinking water

Caravan Park

Public telephone

Parking

Long Vehicle Parking

Barbecue

  Petrol Station

 Lookout

Dump Point

TOM PRICE Town Map

This map is subject to 
change. Please use the 
QR Code to see the latest 
edition of the map.
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